ST. XAVIER’S SCHOOL

Affiliated to C.B.S.E. New Delhi
(Affiliation No. 2132105 School Code: 71 133)

(An English Medium Co-Educational Senior Secondary School)
Email Id: stxpbh5@gmail.com / website stxpbh.com
Contact No.: 9112595350, 9956073451

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR SESSION 2024 — 25

Month/Date |  Day ; | Proposed Activities/Events
April 2024 Monthly Personalities: Dr. B. R. Ambedkar & James. D. Watson
03/04/2024 Wednesday New Academic Session Begins

Celebration And Felicitation of Rank
Ry SRy Holders for Class Nursery To XI |
07/04/2024 Sunday School Foundation Day
08/04/2024 Monday House Distribution
10/04/2024 Wednesday ChetiChand :
11/04/2024 Thursday EID — Ul - Fitur/ J_yotlba Phule
Jayanti
Poem Recitation (Nur — UKG),

13/04/2024 Saturday Table Recitation (1-5)
Debate Competition (Hindi), .

14/04/2024 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti
17/04/2024 Wednesday Sri Ram Navami
Fun With Balloon Activity (Nur ~UKG)
20/04/2024 Saturday Greeting Card-Making Activity (ITT —
XII)
21/04/2024 Sunday Sri Mahaveer Jayanti
Good Manners Activity (Nur — II)

27/04/2024 Saturday Musical Chair Activity (I - V)

English Speech Competition (VI-XII)
30/04/2024 Tuesda Half Day Last Working Day of Month

___ Proposed Activities/Events
aharana Pratap & Edward Jenne

Month/Date

. May 2024
Good Manners Activity (Nur — II)
04/05/2024 Saturday Musical Chair Activity (Il - V)
Anchoring Competition (VI — XII)
10/05/2024 Friday Parshuram Jayanti A
13-20/05/2024 | Monday Unit Test — [ b
25/05/2024 Saturday PTM LR
Summer Vacation Begins for (e e
27/05/2024 Monday e Prircipal
: - ST, Xaviers School
27/05/2024 Monday JUmEr \{lflcat;lon S School No.- 71133
e — ea,f Std e ajestnur Chilbila Pratapbarh
‘ Month/D,atev‘ ay _Proposed Activities/Events
 June 2024 ... . 3
School Reopen for Teacher :
My Monday, After Summer Vacation v !‘.‘)’;;—D'.e SGHOQ!
School Reopen for Students |, i Griatn s
v iRanjeetpur Chilbila
25/06/2024 Tuesday Mey aton Sl gmh A
29.06.2024 Saturday Half Da : ___Last Workin Day of The Month
Month/Date |  Day (Holiday = | Proposed Activities/Events




03/07/2024

’ Wednesday

Monitor Appomfmenf

Craft Activity (Nur. — II)
06/07/2024 Saturday English Poem Recitation (III — V)
Drawing/ Painting (VI-XII)
08/07/2024 Monday House Meeting
Traffic Light Activity (Nur — II)

13/07/2024 Saturday Clay Modeling (IIT - V)

Essay Writing Competition(VI-XII)
15/07/2024 Monday Moharram
17/07/2024 Wednesday Revisional Test (PT- I)

Action Word Activity (Nur — UKG
T Seen Clay Modeling Acilivity (I &II) )

Periodic Assessment - I Commences for

22/07/2024 Monday Classes (NurToXII)
31/07/2024 Wednesday Half Day Last Working Day of The Month

_Proposed Activities/Events

August2024 | ties: Mother Teressa & Vikram Sara Bhai
03/08/2024 Saturday PTM For PT — I For All Classes
09/08/2024 Friday Vishv Adivasi Divas

Colour Filling (Nur — II)
10/08/2024 Saturday Poster Making (III — XII)
Theme — Independence Day
15/08/2024 Thursday Independence Day ,
Rakhi Making Competition (Nur — XIi)
1 DAllen Mehandi Activity (Nur (E\IXII)
19/08/2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan
21/08/2024 Wednesday House Meeting
English Poem Recitation (VI — XII)
24/08/2024 Saturday Quiz Competition (III - V)
Solo Song Competition (VI — XII)
26/08/2024 Monday Sri Krishna Janmashtami
31/08/2024 Saturday Half Day Last Working Day of The Month
Month/Date Pro osed»Actmtles/Evcnts -

o 23

Sepzt:] 54| Monthly Personalities: Dr. Sarvepalli Radha Krish hee ;th‘lgat Smgh -
05/09/2024 Thursday Teacher s Day Celebrathn; ]\
07.09.2024 Thursday Ganesh Chaturthi
Pridoipal
13/09/2024 Friday Baba Ramdev Jayanti St. Xav : : 1Sp§ Shadl
3 al Nao '7 l | 33
Craft‘A,ctiwlty (N@B ﬁ%ﬂg(ﬁ’}dtapg_ar
14/09/2024 Saturday Table Recitation (I - V)
Quiz Competition (VI — XII)
16/09/2024 Monday Barawfat
17/09/2024 Tuesday Anant Chaturdashi
18/09/2024 Wednesday : - Note Book Submission (Nursery - XII)
MANAGER Half Yearly Examination Commences
30/09/2024 Monday ST XAVIER'S §.CHE)OL for Classes (Nur toX1I)
30/09/2024 Monday RaTTESTRg Last Working Day of The Month
Month/Date | I _Proposed Activities/Events
October 2024 | Monthly Personalities: Mahat andhi, Dr. A.P.J. Adbul Kalam &Homi. J. Bhabha)
02/10/2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti
03/10/2024 Thursday Navratri Sathapana
05/10/2024 Saturday Spelling Activity (Nur — UKG)




Calligraphy (1 — VIII)
Essay Writing (IX — XII)

‘ December '

11/10/2024 Friday Durga Astami / Navami Pooja
12/10/2024 Saturday Dussehra Vacation
Pasting Activity (Nur — UKG)
19/10/2024 Saturday Table Recitation (I — VIIT)
Anchoring (IX-XII)
20/10/2024 Sunday Karwachowth
Diya Making
25/10/2024 Friday Rangoli Making (Nur — XII)
Room Decoration
26/10/2024 Saturday PTM For All Classes for Half Yearly
Exams
29/10/2024 Tuesda Diwali Vacations
Month/Date |  Day lid Pro osed Actmtles/Events ',
- No;:g:‘ber - - M YiiRaman &Marle Curie
03/11/2024 Sunday Diwali
Introduction (Nur — UKG
09/11/2024 Saturday Skit Cope ti(tllin e XH;
14/11/2024 Thursday Childrens Day
15/11/2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti
[ ]
16/11/2024 Saturday Group Dance/Song (Nur — XII)
23/11/2024 Saturday Annual Function :
30/11/2024 Saturday Half Day Last Working Day of The Month
_ Month/Date - Pro osed Actmtles/Events

Srm va‘ a ‘Ramanu]an Alyengar

‘Month/Date
Februaryi“
2025
01/02/2025

Saturday

24
02/12/2024 Monday Revisional Test (PT- 1)
Pass The Ball Activity (Nur — UKG
07/12/2024 Saturday o Temngt(yl ¢ e )
Periodic Assessment -IICommences for
09/12/2024 Monday Classes e
NurToXI) ;L/’g
21/12/2024 Saturday PTM - IV / e
i i E I } L 1 ‘3

25.12.2024 Wednesday Chr1strr$:clgteilglemter St. Xav iers t:cl,i‘ 9,0

28/12/2024 Saturday Annual SPOTOMest, 1. pon
Month/Date |  Day ; _ Proposéd Alctivities/Events
January 2025 | (v N(:wton &Swaml Vivekanand

04/01/2025 Saturday Kite Drawing (Nur — UKQG)

Kite Making Activity (I — XII)

13/01/2025 Monday Lohari Celebration

17/01/2025 Friday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti

18/01/2025 Saturday i) Science Exhibition
21-27/01/2025 Tuesday Mmg; Pre — Board Commences for Class X

ST XAVIER'S SCHOOL And XTI
26/01/2025 Sunday - age tpur Chilbila Republic Day
31.01.2025 Wednesd ' Day femwThe Students Last Working Day of The Month

Prop osed Acﬂvntles/Evemsl

: C rles Darwm &Shlva]l Mahara;

PTM X & XII

08/02/2025

Saturday

Farewell (XII)

parh




—

| 1070272025 Monday Notebook Submission (Nur — IX &X1I)
10/02/2025 Monday Revisional Test (Term — II)

15/02/2025 Saturday Subject Enrichment Acti vity
Maha Shivaratri

26/02/2025 Wednesday

28/02/2025 Frida Half Day for The Students Last Working Day of The Month
_Month/Date | _ Holida ~ | Proposed AchviesEvents.
_March2025 | stein&Prithvi Raj Chauhan

08/03/2025 Saturday Annual Examination Commences forNur

: - IX &XI

14/03/2025 Friday Holi

25/03/2025 Tuesday Answer Note Book Showing for all

classes.

29/03/2025 Saturday PTM Of All C!ass:es a'nd Report Card

Distribution

02/04/2025 | Wednesday New Session Start

> This schedule is subject to change. Changes, if necessary, will be updated here,
this page is the final authority on schedule information

F
o
Ens o -
A Prinéipal
MANAGER / St. Xaviers School
ST XAVIER'S SCHOOL : School No.- 71133
Ranjeatpur Chilbila Ranjeetpur Chilbila. Pratapgarh

Pratapoarh (U.P.)



